Private Fee Guide 2024

Merivale Dental Practice

Please note these fees are a guide and the exact cost of individual treatments will be
discussed and agreed with each patient prior to freatment commencing.

Consultation fees, from:

New patient consultation/second opinion & x-rays
Examination with preventative care/scaling & x-rays

Orthodontic consultation
Implant consultation
Snore guard consultation
Dental hygiene

Call-out for emergency treatment out of hours

Fillings, from:

Small amalgam or composite filling
Medium amalgam or composite filling
Large amalgam or composite filling
Glass ionomer filling

Crown & Bridgework, from:
Crowns and bridges
Re-cement of crown or bridge
Re-cement of Maryland bridge

Dentures, from:
All dentures are priced individually

Tooth Removal, from:

Extraction

Emergency exiraction plus consultation
Surgical extraction

Implants, from:
Single tooth
4 implants and denture

Root canal freatment, from:
Cost for a consultation
Incisor

Premolar

Molar

Retreatment

Tooth whitening, from:
Trays and whitening gel
Additional tubes of whitening gel

Other items, from:
Sports bite guard

Solicitor's letter
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£120
£95

£120
£120
£120

£72 (1/2 hour) £135 (1 hour)

£165 (day)
£275 (evening)

£120
£185
£200
£35-70

£600 per unit plus lab fee
£85
£115

£700 plus lab fee

£160
£235
£265

£2800 per tooth, incl. crown

£7500

£120
£465
£550
£700
£750

£400
£35 per tube

£120 plus lab fee
£135



