

# Private Fee Guide 2024

Please note these fees are a guide and the exact cost of individual treatments will be discussed and agreed with each patient prior to treatment commencing.

#### Consultation fees, from:

New patient consultation/second opinion & x-rays	£120
Examination with preventative care/scaling & x-rays	£95
Orthodontic consultation	£120
Implant consultation	£120
Snore guard consultation	£120

Dental hygiene £72 (1/2 hour) £135 (1 hour)

Call-out for emergency treatment out of hours £165 (day)

£275 (evening)

## Fillings, from:

Small amalgam or composite filling	£120
Medium amalgam or composite filling	£185
Large amalgam or composite filling	£200
Glass ionomer filling	£35-70

# Crown & Bridgework, from:

Crowns and bridges £600 per unit plus lab fee

Re-cement of crown or bridge £85
Re-cement of Maryland bridge £115

## Dentures, from:

All dentures are priced individually £700 plus lab fee

## Tooth Removal, from:

Extraction	£160
Emergency extraction plus consultation	£235
Surgical extraction	£265

## Implants, from:

mpiams, norm	
Single tooth	£2800 per tooth, incl. crown
4 implants and denture	£7500

#### Root canal treatment, from:

Cost for a consultation	£120
Incisor	£465
Premolar	£550
Molar	£700
Retreatment	£750

## Tooth whitening, from:

Trays and whitening gel	£400
-------------------------	------

Additional tubes of whitening gel £35 per tube

## Other items, from:

Sports bite guard	£120 plus lab fee
Solicitor's letter	£135